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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

"Feniks",Sombor "Feniks",SomborSRB 1 8 9 2 12 14 - - -
Pk--swim Star-- Becej SSBE SRB 1 5 6 3 13 16 - - -
Plivacki Klub Senta SEN SRB 1 1 2 2 2 4 - - -
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor POL SRB 2 6 8 4 12 16 - - -
Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor SOM SRB 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 31 11 42 55 18 73 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 17 10 27 34 20 54 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 5 1 6 9 2 11 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 3 5 8 6 10 16 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 5 6 11 10 12 22 - - -

Total number of 10 clubs 68 53 121 129 101 230 - - -
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 3 Boys, 400m Medley 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:43.19 358

11 - 12 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:58.23 315
2. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:32.65 239
3. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:41.41 224

Event 4 Girls, 400m Medley 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:02.75 409
2. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:06.55 252

11 - 12 years

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:45.42 474
2. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 6:13.86 374
3. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:19.47 358
4. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:32.41 323
5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:33.92 320

Event 5 Boys, 200m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:11.98 461
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:16.58 416
3. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:23.84 356
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:25.48 344
5. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:26.30 338
6. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.74 335
7. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.01 327
8. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:34.83 285
9. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.34 248

10. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:42.38 247
11. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:51.88 208
12. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:51.95 208



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 13.4.2011 10:10 - Page 2

Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 5, Boys, 200m Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:29.08 320
2. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:32.55 298
3. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.52 287
4. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:42.34 248
5. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.37 238
6. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:46.04 231
7. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:55.42 196
8. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:59.84 182
9. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:05.34 166

10. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:06.36 163
11. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:08.96 157
12. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:10.62 153
13. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:16.66 139
14. STIPIC, Dario 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:20.62 131
15. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:26.28 120
16. DARAZAC, Daniel 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:47.13 90
17. TISIC, Ervin 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:10.52 67

Event 6 Girls, 200m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:25.42 468
2. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:26.38 459
3. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:29.62 430
4. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.12 338
5. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:44.34 324
6. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:50.13 292

11 - 12 years

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:26.59 457
2. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:28.76 438
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:49.65 295
4. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:50.38 291
5. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:50.90 288
6. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:51.76 284
7. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:08.23 216
8. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:08.95 213
9. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:08.98 213

10. MANDIC, Smilja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:44.05 128
11. NADJ KANAS, Boglarka 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:47.23 122
12. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:11.53 90
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 7 Boys, 200m Fly 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.03 314
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:00.97 233

11 - 12 years

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.18 313
2. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:25.51 159
3. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:28.76 152

Event 8 Girls, 200m Fly 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:07.50 285
2. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:11.36 268

11 - 12 years

1. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.92 238
2. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:33.39 193

Event 9 Boys, 200m Backstroke 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:35.19 375
2. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:36.86 363
3. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor 2:42.09 329
4. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:45.46 309
5. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:45.86 307
6. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:47.95 295
7. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:51.62 277

11 - 12 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.88 262
2. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.91 257
3. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:56.03 257
4. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:05.47 219
5. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.17 210
6. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.02 194
7. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:14.86 189
8. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:22.27 169
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 10 Girls, 200m Backstroke 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:43.83 442
2. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:47.86 411
3. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:53.58 371
4. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 2:56.26 355
5. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:59.46 336
6. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:20.36 241

11 - 12 years

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:44.82 434
2. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:49.53 399
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.40 360
4. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.54 347
5. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.68 298
6. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 3:07.58 294
7. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:31.17 206

Event 11 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.56 381
2. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:59.74 355
3. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:03.09 336
4. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:05.12 325
5. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 3:21.60 251
6. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:26.36 234
7. SAVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:27.51 230
8. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:41.33 190
9. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:47.22 175

11 - 12 years

1. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:04.50 328
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 3:17.99 265
3. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:20.50 256
4. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:21.09 253
5. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:23.51 244
6. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:24.78 240
7. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:38.51 197
8. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:45.80 179
9. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:50.76 167

10. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:55.80 157
11. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:57.70 153
12. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4:05.17 140
13. RUDIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:11.80 129
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 12 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3:06.08 426
2. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:14.59 373
3. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:23.35 327

11 - 12 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:09.43 404
2. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:15.31 369
3. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.16 358
4. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:17.36 357
5. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 3:19.97 344
6. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:20.91 339
7. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:29.67 298
8. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:34.31 279
9. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:37.74 266

10. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:42.30 250
11. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:47.25 234
12. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:47.71 232
13. NADJ KANAS, Boglarka 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:52.09 220
14. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:55.56 210
15. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 4:00.91 196
16. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:04.36 188
17. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:26.26 145
18. ORLIC, Anastasija 99 "Feniks",Sombor 4:26.41 145

Event 13 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:51.52 430
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:54.45 417
3. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:54.50 417
4. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:59.00 398
5. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:16.20 337
6. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:17.50 333
7. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:54.53 239
8. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:13.03 205

11 - 12 years

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 5:16.26 336
2. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:38.88 273
3. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:44.74 260
4. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:49.09 250
5. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:54.76 238
6. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:06.65 216
7. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:22.18 190
8. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:29.11 180
9. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:49.27 155

10. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:24.70 121



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 13.4.2011 10:10 - Page 6

Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 14 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 5:09.62 460
2. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 5:40.96 345
3. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:08.15 274
4. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 6:28.77 232

Event 15 Boys, 200m Medley 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.97 356
2. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:00.77 251
3. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:07.24 226

11 - 12 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:49.55 304
2. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:02.66 243
3. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor 3:06.09 230
4. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:11.22 212
5. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:16.70 195
6. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:18.20 190
7. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.13 188
8. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:25.72 170
9. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:29.92 160

10. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:39.24 140
11. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4:04.95 101

Event 16 Girls, 200m Medley 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:47.31 428
2. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 2:47.59 426
3. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:03.62 324
4. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:11.84 284

11 - 12 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.73 308
2. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:11.12 287
3. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:13.55 276
4. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:28.81 220
5. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:30.29 215
6. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:47.38 170
7. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:53.03 158
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Event 17 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 18:03.59 525
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 18:58.19 453
3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 19:21.44 426
4. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 19:38.99 408
5. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 19:54.91 392
6. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 20:39.81 350
7. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor 21:01.96 332
8. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 21:31.91 310
9. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 21:38.37 305

11 - 12 years

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 19:54.14 392
2. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 20:37.63 352
3. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 21:56.64 293
4. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor 23:13.89 246

Event 2 Girls, 800m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
9.4.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 11:12.63 396
2. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 11:38.30 354
3. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:40.26 351
4. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:36.00 279

11 - 12 years

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:25.56 492
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 10:36.47 467
3. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:56.26 426
4. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 11:16.42 389
5. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 11:25.89 373
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa NS SRB 6 6 3 5 3 2 11 9 5 25
2. Pk--swim Star-- Becej SSBE SRB 2 1 - 3 5 - 5 6 - 11
3. Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj PRO SRB 4 - 1 1 - 1 5 - 2 7
4. Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 3 6 7 1 1 - 4 7 7 18
5. Vojvodina N.Sad VOJ SRB - 2 1 2 1 5 2 3 6 11
6. "Feniks",Sombor SRB - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
7. Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor POL SRB - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
8. Plivacki Klub Senta SEN SRB 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
9. Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB - - - - 5 3 - 5 3 8

10. Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor SOM SRB - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
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Subotickih 200 i vise 
Subotica, 9.4.2011

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2010

Men

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Freestyle 18:03.59 525
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Freestyle 18:58.19 453
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Freestyle 4:51.52 430
4. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Freestyle 19:21.44 426
5. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 400m Freestyle 4:54.50 417

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Freestyle 4:54.45 417
7. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Freestyle 19:38.99 408
8. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Freestyle 4:59.00 398
9. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1500m Freestyle 19:54.91 392

BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1500m Freestyle 19:54.14 392
11. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Breaststroke 2:55.56 381
12. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Backstroke 2:35.19 375
13. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 200m Breaststroke 2:59.74 355
14. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Freestyle 20:37.63 352
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:25.48 344
16. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:26.30 338
17. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 400m Freestyle 5:16.20 337
18. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 400m Freestyle 5:16.26 336
19. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 400m Freestyle 5:17.50 333
20. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor 1500m Freestyle 21:01.96 332
21. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 200m Breaststroke 3:04.50 328
22. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Freestyle 2:28.01 327
23. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 3:05.12 325
24. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Medley 5:58.23 315
25. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1500m Freestyle 21:38.37 305

Women

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 800m Freestyle 10:25.56 492
2. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:25.42 468
3. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 800m Freestyle 10:36.47 467
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 400m Freestyle 5:09.62 460
5. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 200m Freestyle 2:26.38 459
6. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Backstroke 2:43.83 442
7. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:28.76 438
8. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Medley 2:47.31 428
9. SKORO, Visnja 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 800m Freestyle 10:56.26 426

10. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 3:09.43 404
11. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Backstroke 2:49.53 399
12. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 800m Freestyle 11:12.63 396
13. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 400m Medley 6:13.86 374
14. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Breaststroke 3:14.59 373
15. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Backstroke 2:53.58 371
16. MARIC, Ivana 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Backstroke 2:55.40 360
17. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 3:17.16 358
18. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 3:17.36 357
19. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 200m Backstroke 2:56.26 355
20. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 800m Freestyle 11:38.30 354
21. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 800m Freestyle 11:40.26 351
22. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Backstroke 2:57.54 347
23. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk--swim Star-- Becej 400m Freestyle 5:40.96 345
24. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 3:20.91 339
25. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 200m Backstroke 2:59.46 336
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